
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

Not classified (5 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
80 
19 
3 
7 

128 
58 
6 

23 
95 
12 
30 
48 
13 
77 
16 
72 
40 

155 
26 
9 

27 
74 

59 
121 
32 

Name 
Gabriele MASTROLUCA 
Alessandro MOROSI 
Andrea NATALI 
Filippo BIANCHI 
Nicola CHIARINI 
Luca LUNETTA 
Jacopo Adriano HOSCIUC 
Manuel MARGARITO 
Collin VEIJER 
Corentin SAVARY 
Davide CANGELOSI 
Nicolas Mattia FRUSCIONE 
Mattia RATO 
Manuel ROCCA 
Valentin SAVARY 
Mattia FALZONE 
Guido FINA 
Mattia VOLPI 
Jose Manuel OSUNA SAEZ 
Emiliano ERCOLANI 
Maxwell TOTH 
Michele NAPPI 

Lorenzo ATZORI 
Mattia MOLINO 
Daniel ANGELI 

Class 
MINIGP 
MINIGP 
MINIGP 
MINIGP 
MINIGP 
MINIGP 
MINIGP 
MINIGP 
MINIGP 
MINIGP 
MINIGP 
MINIGP 
MINIGP 
MINIGP 
MINIGP 
MINIGP 
MINIGP 
MINIGP 
MINIGP 
MINIGP 
MINIGP 
MINIGP 

MINIGP 
MINIGP 
MINIGP 

Model/Engine 
RMU 
CS 
RMU 

RMU 

CS 
CS 
CS 
SG 
RMU 
CS 
RMU 
CS 
RMU 
CS 
ROTEK 
PHANTOM 
RMU 
RMU 
RMU 

CS 
SG 

Club 
Spoleto 
Cassano Magnago 
Pasini Racing 
Pasini Racing 
Pasini Racing 
S & C Asd 

Ac Racing Team 

Portomaggiore 
Pasini Racing 
Ac Racing Team 
Ducale 

Pasolini 
Valle Del Calore 
F. Uncini 
Spoleto 
Misano Adriatico 
GLS RACING ASD 
Nuovo Mc Renzo Pasolini 

New Rosta Power 
Carpi 
4 M RACING 

Best Tm 
1:17.415 
1:17.700 
1:17.737 
1:17.897 
1:17.995 
1:18.109 
1:18.199 
1:18.277 
1:18.445 
1:18.553 
1:18.610 
1:18.719 
1:18.741 
1:18.761 
1:18.904 
1:19.209 
1:19.265 
1:19.314 
1:20.677 
1:20.743 
1:21.203 
1:25.680 

1:18.047 

Diff 

0.285 
0.322 
0.482 
0.580 
0.694 
0.784 
0.862 
1.030 
1.138 
1.195 
1.304 
1.326 
1.346 
1.489 
1.794 
1.850 
1.899 
3.262 
3.328 
3.788 
8.265 

Gap 

0.285 
0.037 
0.160 
0.098 
0.114 
0.090 
0.078 
0.168 
0.108 
0.057 
0.109 
0.022 
0.020 
0.143 
0.305 
0.056 
0.049 
1.363 
0.066 
0.460 
4.477 

In Lap 
4 
7 
7 
6 
7 
4 
4 
4 
5 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 
7 
6 
3 
3 
7 
7 
5 
5 

2 
0 
0 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
I Conc. 40 e 19 vengono sanzionati con 10s di penalità per reiterato taglio di variante. 

Printed: 18/06/2017 13:20:00 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

3° ROUND TROFEI MOTO 
MINIGP 

Gara 

Race (7 Laps) started at 13:05:09 

Autodromo di Modena 2,078 km 

18/06/2017 12:55 


